
 East Texas Professional Credit Union
Statement of Condition as of August 31, 2025

ASSETS

LIABILITIES

Board MembersBoard Officers

nce

EQUAL HOUSING 
OPPORTUNITY

Office Buildings and Equipment 

$329,248,065.17
$678,340,046.41
$253,469,766.54

$38,560,826.78
$76,057,804.25

$1,375,676,509.15

$1,375,676,509.15

$1,093,272,887.98 
$254,525,916.86   

$27,877,704.31




